
Oldtimerclub Salzbergen e.V.

1983

50

1600 cm³

4

130 km/h

3830 mm

760 kg

4 Gang

< 186 (Stand 2018)

Albar Buggy S

Baujahr

Leistung PS

Hubraum

Zylinder

Höchstgeschwindigkeit

Länge

Gewicht

Getriebe

Bereifung

verbl. Exemplare in 

vorne 225 hinten 295
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